
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 26 September 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 26 September   
 

• Conversation with Lord Mayor’s Chaplin 
 

Tuesday 27 September   
 

• 150th anniversary of Clifton Rugby Club  
• REVEALED Premiere at Tobacco Factory Theatre 

 
 

Wednesday 28 September   
 

• Conversation with P Rilett 
• Conversation with D Wood 
• Bristol Dementia Action Alliance AGM and Awards Ceremony 

 
Thursday 29 September   
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 30 September   
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 01 October   
 

• Assemblies of God Bristol at St Patrick’s Church  
• Bristol Fashion Chorus 45th Anniversary Show 

 
Sunday 02 October   
 

• Matins on Board the Matthew 
 

Monday 03 October   
 

• Conversation with Acting Director of Bristol Ideas 
 
Tuesday 04 October   
 

No engagements 
 
Wednesday 05 October   
 



• Dragon Boat Presentation Breakfast  
• High Sheriff of Bristol – Legal Service  

 
Thursday 06 October   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Bristol Mind Open Day and Celebration - Ribbon Cutting 
• WECIL’s Annual Summer Event 
• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing 
• Chinese Mid Autumn Festival   

 
Friday 07 October   
 
No engagements 

 
Saturday 08 October   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 09 October   
 

• Harvest Festival at The Chapel 
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